
fupuLfrc of tfreth*Epines
PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION
Regional Health lnsurance Office XII
Posadas cor. Abad Santos Sts., Cify ofKoronadal, South Cotabato

Purchase Order

.OMI.IISSION ON AUDIT

ilfrffiffiB$$fia

SUPPLIER: ADAMARKETING P.O. No.:

Date:

02-024-16

2t24t2016

TERMS OF PAYN4ENT ' .?iO OAITS

MODE OF pROCL,T-EMENT: 3slaup
VAr/\r€- qgac^,^.e€v\'\<hr(.

ADDRESS: COTABATOCITY

TELEPHONE/FAX NO.:

SUPPLIER REGISTERED WITH

Please deliver to this olIce within days from the receipt hereofthe following:

CONDITIONS:
1. The Agency shall impose penalty in an amount equivalent to 1/10 of I percent ofthe value undelivered order for each day ofthe delay as

liquidated damages.

2. Render your bills in triplicate copies including the orignal.
3. If the date of the receipt of this PURCHASE ORDER by the dealer is not indicated,
the date ofapproval.

it shall be deemed received on the 1Oth working day

QTY UNIT ITEM ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

2

4

I

UNITS

UNITS
IINIT

General Cleaning of windo...

General Cleaning olsplit t...

GENERAI CLEANING O...

TAX
TAX

General Cleaning of window type airconditioning
unit
General Cleaning of split type aircondition unit
GENERAL CLEANING OF 5 TONNER FLOOR
MOLINTED AIRCON
WITHHOLDINGTAX2o/o
NON VAT 3%

600.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

-124.00
-l 86.00

Total

1,200.00

4,000.00
1,000.00

-124.00
-1 86 00

PHP 5,890.00

from

receipts,4. For imporled items, IMPORTANT DOCUMENTS, especially showing of condition, serial number of the equipment purch d tax

should be submitted by the supplier

Funds availablgsn tjffiu?l- ot p @zo\.q)
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e lolru CONFORME:
PRINT NAME AND SIGNATTIRE
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